

Court No. - 9

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 40396 of 2009

Petitioner :- Doodh Nath And Others

Respondent :- D.D.C. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- C.B. Prasad, Ajay Kumar, V.K. Dwivedi, Vijay Praksah

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., B.P. Yadav, Sankata Rai, Vijay Kumar Rai, Vinod Kumar Rai

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji, J.

Delay Condonation Application No. 6 of 2018

Substitution Application No. 7 of 2018.

Issue notice to the proposed heirs.

Steps shall be taken by both ways within ten days.

List on the date mentioned in the notice.

Order Date :- 17.1.2020

sfa/

(Jayant Banerji, J)