

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 40396 of 2009

Petitioner :- Doodh Nath And Others

Respondent :- D.D.C. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- C.B. Prasad, Ajay Kumar, V.K. Dwivedi, Vijay Praksah

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Abhishek Kumar, B.P. Yadav, Sankata Rai, Vijay Kumar Rai, Vinod Kumar Rai

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List this matter on 14.7.2025.

Order Date :- 5.5.2025

C.Prakash